

Cluff Resources Pacific NL

Registered Office: Suite 21, Level 7, 44 Bridge St. Sydney 2000 Australia ASX Code: CFR Postal Address: Suite 21, Level 7, 44 Bridge St. Sydney 2000 Australia Communications: Tel: (612) 9247 2277 Fax: (612) 9247 7055 email: Cluff@bigpond.com Internet: www.cluff.com.au

ABN 72 002 261 565

Thursday, 26 May 2011

CLUFF RESOURCES PACIFIC NL BROADCAST

CLUFF RESOURCES PACIFIC NL (CFR) provides the opportunity to listen to an audio broadcast with Chairman Peter Ashcroft, in a presentation titled: "Cluff to focus efforts on Madagascar – Mr Peter Ashcroft, Chairman".

To listen, copy the following details into your web browser: www.brr.com.au/event/81321

The presentation details are as follows: Cluff to focus efforts on Madagascar – Mr Peter Ashcroft, Chairman Presented by Peter Ashcroft, Chairman Thursday 26 May 2011 9.30am AEST

Links to the interview are also provided from the front page of Cluff's website, www.cluff.com.au.

Boardroom Radio offers many free services, such as:

- Boardroom Radio Alerts
- Easy access to archived presentations on demand
- Podcast subscription with daily updates

Visit Boardroom Radio for more: www.brr.com.au

Cluff reminds all its shareholders and investors that the company AGM is next Tuesday, 31 May 2011 and that the major item on the agenda after the formal matters is the special resolution to change the name of the company to TORIAN RESOURCES NL. All shareholders are invited to attend or to ensure their proxies are lodged with the company by Friday 27 May 2011.

For further information contact: Scott Enderby on Phone (02) 9247 2277 or Peter Ashcroft on (02) 9233 2153 or 0418 275 375 Email: Cluff@bigpond.com

Yours faithfully,

Scott Enderby, Company Secretary / Executive Director